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Direction
S Middletown Rd & Mall entrance — Port Authority Bus 
Terminal

18 stops

Open route schedule

S Middletown Rd & Mall entrance

Central Ave - Town Center

Rockland Psychiatric Center Rd - Rockland Psychiatric 
Center

Western Hwy & Convent Rd

Western Hwy & Orangeburg Rd

Main St & Washington St - Tappan 76 House

Tappan Rd & Paris Ave

Tappan Rd & Broadway

Elm St & La Roche Ave - Harrington Railroad Station

Closter Dock Rd & Herbert Ave

County Rd & Hardenburgh Ave

County Rd & Union Ave

Hillside Ave & Highwood Ave

Dean St at Demarest Ave

Grand Ave & Rockwood Pl

Grand Ave & Fort Lee Rd

Grand Ave & Central Blvd

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Route schedule
S Middletown Rd & Mall entrance — Port Authority Bus 
Terminal

Monday 05:30-12:00

Tuesday 05:30-12:00

Wednesday 05:30-12:00

Thursday 05:30-12:00

Friday 05:30-12:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: S Middletown Rd & Mall entrance

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min
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Direction
Port Authority Bus Terminal — Middletown Rd - Middle-
town Park & Ride

18 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Grand Ave & Central Blvd

Grand Ave & Fort Lee Rd

Rte 4 & Grand Ave

Grand Ave & Palisade Ave

Hillside Ave & Highwood Ave

County Rd & Union Ave

County Rd & Hardenburgh Ave

Closter Dock Rd & Herbert Ave

Elm St & La Roche Ave - Harrington Railroad Station

Tappan Rd & Broadway

Tappan Rd & Glanz Ave

Main St & Washington St - Tappan 76 House

Western Hwy & Orangeburg Rd

Western Hwy & Convent Rd

Rockland Psychiatric Center Rd - Rockland Psychiatric 
Center

Central Ave - Town Center

Middletown Rd - Middletown Park & Ride

Route schedule
Port Authority Bus Terminal — Middletown Rd - Middle-
town Park & Ride

Monday 14:15-19:15

Tuesday 14:15-19:15

Wednesday 14:15-19:15

Thursday 14:15-19:15

Friday 14:15-19:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

Rockland Coaches Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in New City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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